DYNA Instruments
Instrumentation for Powder and Bulk Industries
E
DYNA Instruments GmbH
Tempowerkring 7, D-21079 Hamburg
Tel:     (+49) 40 / 790 185 - 0
Fax:                                  -18
E-mail: info@dynainstruments.com

10: FPM
20: silicone
Ordering key
E
00:         without
Ex2: ATEX-Zone 2 and 22
II 3G  EEx nA II T4
II 3D  IP67 T100°C
00: without
01: thread bush 1.4301 (AISI 304)
02: thread bush 1.4571 (AISI 316Ti)
F: Certificates
G: Accessories
D
B